GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES LTD.

GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES LTD.
ISIN: CA3810592038  WKN: -

Overview
2024/09/03 08:10:52 5y
Price
0.0105 EUR
Difference €  31.25%(0.00) L.50
General attributes 1.25
ISIN CA3810592038
Symbol GNG 1.00
Exchange Frankfurt r
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities 0.75
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1EUR 0.50
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
0.25 \ M
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - 000 WMWM_
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0105 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.0105 EUR
Low 0.0105 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.008 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.0205 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 2 on sector
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/08/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Futures and Options 2024/08/23 B Equity Weekly &
Related Futures - 2024/08/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Related Options - 2024/08/12 Z2lE  Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/08/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3810592038&ID_NOTATION=8263114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad916e183a296589350761bea7b99298fe36bcae71930f356b5f129749539873&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1e06924a01e7e415&time=1725488558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdb3e26675f7a1d352e16e004d67c963b6e55a888938df93eed046082084cd54&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a989f21a0159d24d7&time=1725488558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5c96baff25135842996f428ecce80b4cb407c01e2d36d85eaeda9841f67b474&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b8d7466742277617&time=1725488558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa8e027069059f79572c8bea44bd5f9c46f2b258cf22ae7607e47ec9af4591b0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf3129c162eda3416&time=1725488558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd6cdeb96f0d567e90c71046893b83a0604f018bc7a92d411d1193ae3d98d15e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=68954eaf40f7af426&time=1725488558&tool=RSC

GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/09/03 08:10:52

Price
0.0105 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

31.25% (0.00)

CA3810592038

GNG

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -57.14%
Perf (abs.) -0.01
Beta -2.95
Volatility 376.75

ERSTE

Group

0.0105 EUR
0.0105 EUR
0.0105 EUR
0.008 EUR
0.0205 EUR
0
0.00
2
0
1y 3y
-83.06% -95.02%
-0.05 -0.20
-1.27 0.08
331.18  277.90

L.50

1.25

1.00

0.75

0.50

0.25 \

0.00

2020

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Sy

0.0109 EUR (0
0.0128 EUR (0
0.0203 EUR (306

0.0670 EUR (2024/01/03

0.0070 EUR (2024/08/27
0.0750 EUR (2023/09/25
0.0070 EUR (2024/08/27

All listings for GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES LTD.

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/08/
30

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2023/06/
28

2024/09/

Time

19:19

09:10

15:23

16:10

08:10

Price

0.03 CAD

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.00

0.0105 EUR 0.00

0.0105 EUR 0.00

0.105 CAD 0.00

0.0105 EUR 0.00

Number of
trades

1

)
)
)
0.0340 EUR (982)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8263114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42415000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13750079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370336

GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES LTD.

03
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 19:52 0.10 USD 0.00 1
Issues 29
Berlin 2024/09/ 08:08 0.0815 EUR 0.00 1
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4015282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4015282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9643916

GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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